CONTACTS

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East
Charleston, WV 25305-0170

(All telephone numbers - Area Code 304)

Administrative Services Division, Sandra Gillispie, Director 558-2221
sgillispie@ag.state.wv.us 2222
Building & Grounds 558-2417
Fiscal Management Office 558-2222

Animal Health Division, Dr. L. Joe Starcher, Director/State Veterinarian 558-2214
jstarcher@ag.state.wv.us 2215
Brucellosis Laboratory
Diagnostic Laboratory

Communications Division, Christina S. Kelley-Dye, Director 558-3708
ckelley@ag.state.wv.us 3709
Market Bulletin Advertising Placement 558-2225

Executive Division, Gus R. Douglass, Commissioner
douglass@ag.state.wv.us
Gus R. Douglass Agricultural Center 558-3200
State Capitol 558-2201

Marketing & Development Division, Jean F. Smith, Director 558-2210
jsmith@ag.state.wv.us
Apiary Program 558-2210
Capitol Market
Federal/State Fruit & Vegetable Inspection Service (Inwood)

Donated Foods Program 558-0573
General John McCausland Memorial Farm (Henderson) 675-0875
Huttonsville Farm 335-6070
Inwood Farmer’s Market

Lakin Farm

Livestock Market News

Livestock Marketing & Development (Weston) 269-3700
Logan Farmer’s Market 792-7017
Pinecrest Farm 250-6500
Prunytown Farm

Oak Hill Field Office

Sistersville Field Office

Meat & Poultry Inspection Division, Dr. Jan Charminski, Director 558-2206
jcharminski@ag.state.wv.us 2207

Plant Industries Division, Gary W. Gibson, Director 558-2212
ggibson@ag.state.wv.us
Agricultural Pest Survey Programs Unit 558-2212
Forest Health Protection Programs Unit 558-2212
Nursegy Inspection & Registration Program 558-2212
Pest Identification Laboratory 558-2212
Pesticide Regulatory Unit 558-2209

Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Division,

Herma Johnson, Director 558-2208
hjohnson@ag.state.wv.us 2226
Moorefield Field Office 538-2397
Weston Field Office 269-3700

WYV Conservation Agency, Truman Wolfe, Executive Director 558-2204
twolfe@wvca.org 2205

USDA-NASS, WV Statistical Office, Dale R. King, Director 345-5958
dale_king@nass.usda.gov 558-2217




